
 UNIT MIX: studio: 0 leaseable units $0 per month $0 annual income
1BR: 3 leaseable units $2,100 per month $75,600 annual income

TOTAL # UNITS 2BR: 1 leaseable units $2,200 per month $26,400 annual income
4 3BR: 0 leaseable units $0 per month $0 annual income

4BR: leaseable units per month $0 annual income
4 total units

POTENTIAL GROSS INCOME $102,000

Vacancy 3% $3,060

Additional Income + $5,500

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $104,440

Expenses  $30,200

NET OPERATING INCOME $74,240

Cap Rate (incl. ETR) 6%

INDICATED INCOME VALUE $1,237,333

Excess Land +

TOTAL REAL ESTATE VALUE $1,237,000 Rounded
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